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Ocean View Acreage

=
= = ==
L L
el L T
L L T 4
e ‘/ﬂ/’,}wf/ﬂ(”’_’” e T Tl i 2 i

i
L s
mjllﬂlu‘ﬂfaﬂﬂirtﬂ{,y%!
|

\M\wmw S i s

7735 Osborne Bay Rd
$1,289,000




Gardens, studio, workshop and more!

Escape to your very own garden paradise on 3.72 sunny acres with
spectacular ocean views. A gardener's dream, complete with a fenced
garden area, raised beds, potting shed and greenhouse. The deluxe 4
bed, 3 bath log home has been updated and immaculately kept,
featuring 2,563 sq ft of living space with stunning wood flooring,
custom kitchen, heat pump, gas fireplace, and multiple decks for
enjoying the warm summer breezes and lovely ocean views. The
property also boasts a separate studio with vaulted ceilings, 2 pc
powder room, wet bar, heat pump, sound system and its own deck with
a wall of windows to enhance the views. For the handyperson, there's a
568 sq ft shop with power. Enjoy lovely fire pit areas for entertaining
as well as world-class mountain biking and hiking trail systems,
marinas, beaches, and boating of all types right outside your door.
Don't miss your chance to own this stunning ocean view acreage!

Jason Finlayson

Representative

(250) 746-8123
cowichanrealtor@gmail.com
www.jasonfinlayson.com

23 Queens Road

FEATURES

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age

Taxes

Tax Year
MLS#

Y

Crofton
4

3
162043
2563
1981
5778
2021
928338
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