

## **Ocean View Acreage**









7735 Osborne Bay Rd

\$1,289,000

## Gardens, studio, workshop and more!

Escape to your very own garden paradise on 3.72 sunny acres with spectacular ocean views. A gardener's dream, complete with a fenced garden area, raised beds, potting shed and greenhouse. The deluxe 4 bed, 3 bath log home has been updated and immaculately kept, featuring 2,563 sq ft of living space with stunning wood flooring, custom kitchen, heat pump, gas fireplace, and multiple decks for enjoying the warm summer breezes and lovely ocean views. The property also boasts a separate studio with vaulted ceilings, 2 pc powder room, wet bar, heat pump, sound system and its own deck with a wall of windows to enhance the views. For the handyperson, there's a 568 sq ft shop with power. Enjoy lovely fire pit areas for entertaining as well as world-class mountain biking and hiking trail systems, marinas, beaches, and boating of all types right outside your door. Don't miss your chance to own this stunning ocean view acreage!

## **FEATURES**

Area	Croftor
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	3
Lot Size	162043
Floor Space	2563
Age	1981
Taxes	5778
Tax Year	2021
MLS#	928338









## **Jason Finlayson**

Representative

(250) 746-8123 cowichanrealtor@gmail.com www.jasonfinlayson.com

23 Queens Road



